
Submission author:
Assignment title:
Submission title:

File name:
File size:

Page count:
Word count:

Character count:
Submission date:

Submission ID:

Digital Receipt
This receipt acknowledges that Turnitin received your paper. Below you will find the receipt
information regarding your submission.

The first page of your submissions is displayed below.

Skripsi Final
KERJA SAMA SUB REGIONAL BIMP-EAGA MELALUI GREEN CIT…
new_PDD-1702045031-M_AKMAL_FIRDAUS-BIMP-EAGA.docx
2.08M
89
13,705
99,964
30-Oct-2023 08:47AM (UTC+0700)
2211201279

Copyright 2023 Turnitin. All rights reserved.

Muhammad Akmal Firdaus




